
Pos.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

N°

84

383
91

141
62
98

430
55

620
28
25

310
15
94
21
45

144
23
66
10

262
211
152
837
214

52
74
33
90
47

671
44

261
58

180
64
81
27
35

924
31
70

Nombre

Jeffrey HERLINGS

Mathias BELLINO
Filip THURESSON
Andrea CERVELLIN
Klemen GERCAR
Glenn COLDENHOFF
Christophe CHARLIER
Mike KRAS
Thomas RAMETRE
Roberto LOMBRICI
Rudy MORONI
Aleksandr TONKOV
Axel ALLETRU
Donny BASTEMEIJER
Milko POTISEK
Alexander ERIKSSON
Sacha NAUDE
Cristian OLIVA GALERA
Alain SCHAFER
Herjan BRAKKE
Giacomo DEL SEGATO
Paulo ALBERTO
Petar PETROV
Alessandro BATTIG
Samuel ZENI
Matthias WALKNER
Ardo KAURIT
Eric LEIJTENS
Jordi PAEZ
Ivo FERNANDES
Indrek MÄGI
David BOIXEDA PUJOLS
Jeremy DELINCE
Kevin LLAMAS
Maarten CREMERS
Nuno GONCALVES
Sean Rowen MITCHELL
Francesc MATARO VILAR
Gaëtan VAN DEN BOSSCHE
William KEHRLI
Jaume BETRIU
Daniel PINTO

Mejor Tm

2:10.599

2:12.344

2:12.863

2:12.948

2:13.046

2:13.106

2:13.665

2:13.675

2:14.047

2:14.504

2:14.711

2:14.758

2:14.865

2:15.284

2:15.337

2:15.450

2:15.815

2:16.463

2:16.601

2:16.765

2:16.917

2:17.739

2:18.081

2:18.187

2:18.203

2:19.088

2:19.296

2:19.629

2:19.708

2:20.295

2:20.708

2:20.800

2:21.501

2:21.928

2:22.493

2:22.956

2:23.726

2:24.252

2:25.158

2:25.541

2:27.447

2:29.855

Dif. resp. 1°

1.745

2.264

2.349

2.447

2.507

3.066

3.076

3.448

3.905

4.112

4.159

4.266

4.685

4.738

4.851

5.216

5.864

6.002

6.166

6.318

7.140

7.482

7.588

7.604

8.489

8.697

9.030

9.109

9.696

10.109

10.201

10.902

11.329

11.894

12.357

13.127

13.653

14.559

14.942

16.848

19.256

. resp. anterior

1.745

0.519

0.085

0.098

0.060

0.559

0.010

0.372

0.457

0.207

0.047

0.107

0.419

0.053

0.113

0.365

0.648

0.138

0.164

0.152

0.822

0.342

0.106

0.016

0.885

0.208

0.333

0.079

0.587

0.413

0.092

0.701

0.427

0.565

0.463

0.770

0.526

0.906

0.383

1.906

2.408

Mejor Vel.

48,239

47,603

47,417

47,387

47,352

47,331

47,133

47,129

46,998

46,839

46,767

46,750

46,713

46,569

46,550

46,512

46,387

46,166

46,120

46,064

46,013

45,739

45,625

45,590

45,585

45,295

45,227

45,120

45,094

44,905

44,774

44,744

44,523

44,389

44,213

44,070

43,833

43,674

43,401

43,287

42,727

42,041

En Vuelta

7

7

10

9

8

8

6

9

6

8

9

9

7

10

9

9

7

7

9

9

7

6

6

9

6

6

8

9

9

9

11

8

7

8

8

6

6

8

10

9

5

7

Vueltas

7

9

11

9

8

9

9

9

8

11

9

10

7

11

9

9

8

7

9

10

9

8

8

9

7

9

8

9

9

9

11

8

7

8

8

6

7

9

10

10

10

8

Moto

KTM

YAMAHA

SUZUKI

HUSQVARNA

YAMAHA

SUZUKI

YAMAHA

KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

SUZUKI

KTM

KTM

YAMAHA

SUZUKI

HONDA

YAMAHA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

SUZUKI

YAMAHA

HONDA

YAMAHA

KTM

KTM

KTM

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

KTM

YAMAHA

HONDA

SUZUKI

KAWASAKI

SUZUKI

YAMAHA

KTM

KAWASAKI

Nat.

NED

FRA

SWE

ITA

SLO

NED

FRA

NED

FRA

ITA

ITA

RUS

FRA

NED

FRA

SWE

RSA

ESP

SUI

NED

ITA

POR

BUL

ITA

ITA

AUT

EST

NED

NED

POR

EST

ESP

BEL

FRA

BEL

POR

ZIM

ESP

BEL

SUI

ESP

POR

Fed.

KNMV

FFM

SVEMO

FMI

AMZS

KNMV

FFM

KNMV

FMB

FMI

FMI

DMSB

MUL

KNMV

FFM

SVEMO

MSA

RFME

FMS

KNMV

FMI

FMP

BMF

FMI

FSM

OeAMTC

EMF

KNMV

KNMV

FMP

EMF

RFME

FMB

MCM

FMB

FMP

ZMSF

RFME

FMB

FMS

RFME

FMP

Team

JM Racing

Gariboldi Racing

Team Makita Suzuki Yello

Husqvarna Factory Tecno

Gariboldi Racing

Van De Wetering MX Tea

Gariboldi Racing

Go Racing Team

Ricci Racing

Yamaha Moto Idea

Red Wings - Suzuki

JM Racing

Team Voorwinden - Brou

Team Pereira Racing

Effectum Racing Sport

LS Motors

Yamaha Ausio Racing Tea

DB MX Team

Nestaan Jumbo MX Team

Martin Racing

Albertosmx / Jomotos - S

Martin Racing

AYR Racing

RzC / V.D. Laar / Yamaha

Team Pereira Racing

Yamamoto rc

Yamaha Ausio Racing Tea

DMX Racing

Clasificado por mejor tiempo de vuelta

Impresos: 18/04/2009 15:47:54

UEM Representative:  Alfredo Castro

Clerk of the Course:      Antonio Alia

Timekeeper:                  Juan Carlos Jodra

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licenciado a: Juan Carlos Jodra

EMX2  EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP

 EMX2  EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP  EMN20/19

Free Practice 1

Práctica started at 10:39:47

TALAVERA 1,750 km

18/04/2009 10:40

TimeStamp:
THE RESULTS WILL NOT BECOME OFFICIAL UNTIL TIME LIMTS FOR PROTEST HAVE ELLAPSED
SUBJECT TO RATIFICATION BY THE INTERNATIONAL JURY
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Pos.

43
44
45
46
47

N°

323

46

72

38

76

Nombre

Diogo VENTURA
Joan CROS CORTES
Christopher VALENTE
Valentin MAILLARD
Diogo PEREIRA

Mejor Tm

2:29.959

2:30.478

2:31.083

2:33.971

2:47.687

Dif. resp. 1°

19.360

19.879

20.484

23.372

37.088

. resp. anterior

0.104

0.519

0.605

2.888

13.716

Mejor Vel.

42,011

41,867

41,699

40,917

37,570

En Vuelta

7

6

6

7

5

Vueltas

7

7

6

7

5

Moto

SUZUKI

KAWASAKI

HONDA

YAMAHA

SUZUKI

Nat.

POR

ESP

SUI

FRA

POR

Fed.

FMP

RFME

FMS

FMP

FMP

Team

Albertosmx / Jomotos - S

JCR

Team Pereira Racing

Clasificado por mejor tiempo de vuelta

Impresos: 18/04/2009 15:47:54

UEM Representative:  Alfredo Castro

Clerk of the Course:      Antonio Alia

Timekeeper:                  Juan Carlos Jodra

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licenciado a: Juan Carlos Jodra

EMX2  EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP

 EMX2  EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP  EMN20/19

Free Practice 1

Práctica started at 10:39:47

TALAVERA 1,750 km

18/04/2009 10:40

TimeStamp:
THE RESULTS WILL NOT BECOME OFFICIAL UNTIL TIME LIMTS FOR PROTEST HAVE ELLAPSED
SUBJECT TO RATIFICATION BY THE INTERNATIONAL JURY
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4

5

6

7

8

(98) Glenn COLDENHOFF

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

(430) Christophe CHARLIER

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

(55) Mike KRAS

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

(620) Thomas RAMETRE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

2:39.201

2:15.929

5:09.287

2:32.937

2:13.046

2:33.340

2:24.916

2:21.066

3:45.139

2:17.161

8:33.675

2:13.106

2:14.489

2:24.030

2:32.180

2:20.260

4:05.980

2:13.665

3:02.185

3:19.418

2:14.247

2:45.819

2:43.191

2:26.873

2:15.118

2:15.564

2:22.435

3:16.521

2:13.675

2:37.172

3:19.482

2:16.205

4:37.636

2:14.047

5:28.094

2:51.308

+26.155

+2.883

+2:56.241

+19.891

+20.234

+11.810

+7.960

+1:32.033

+4.055

+6:20.569

+1.383

+10.365

+18.515

+6.595

+1:52.315

+48.520

+1:05.753

+0.582

+32.144

+29.516

+13.198

+1.443

+1.889

+8.760

+1:02.846

+23.125

+1:05.435

+2.158

+2:23.589

+3:14.047

+37.261

(28) Roberto LOMBRICI

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

(25) Rudy MORONI

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

(310) Aleksandr TONKOV

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

(15) Axel ALLETRU

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

(94) Donny BASTEMEIJER

1

2

3

2:28.303

2:26.149

2:24.813

2:23.107

2:19.874

5:40.168

2:14.504

2:17.800

2:15.822

2:20.327

3:21.022

2:27.950

2:23.520

5:15.473

2:17.735

4:03.835

2:31.980

2:14.711

3:13.530

2:22.294

2:18.700

2:33.315

6:59.468

2:17.068

2:34.742

2:14.758

2:36.104

2:28.815

2:23.737

7:36.920

2:15.248

6:56.465

2:14.865

2:40.876

2:28.939

+13.799

+11.645

+10.309

+8.603

+5.370

+3:25.664

+3.296

+1.318

+5.823

+1:06.311

+13.239

+8.809

+3:00.762

+3.024

+1:49.124

+17.269

+58.772

+7.536

+3.942

+18.557

+4:44.710

+2.310

+19.984

+21.346

+13.950

+8.872

+5:22.055

+0.383

+4:41.600

+25.592

+13.655

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

(21) Milko POTISEK

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

(45) Alexander ERIKSSON

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

(144) Sacha NAUDE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(23) Cristian OLIVA GALERA

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

2:25.388

2:21.906

2:37.427

2:20.195

2:51.352

5:54.497

2:15.284

2:48.538

2:37.991

2:22.575

2:36.799

2:20.002

5:09.891

2:16.678

5:54.337

2:15.337

3:31.051

4:53.071

2:22.139

4:02.996

2:18.346

4:03.609

2:39.949

2:15.450

5:52.481

2:23.869

3:42.539

2:19.898

3:53.464

2:15.815

4:10.722

3:28.205

9:56.007

2:21.389

2:20.454

6:29.378

2:16.463

+10.104

+6.622

+22.143

+4.911

+36.068

+3:39.213

+33.254

+22.654

+7.238

+21.462

+4.665

+2:54.554

+1.341

+3:39.000

+1:15.601

+2:37.621

+6.689

+1:47.546

+2.896

+1:48.159

+24.499

+3:36.666

+8.054

+1:26.724

+4.083

+1:37.649

+1:54.907

+1:11.742

+7:39.544

+4.926

+3.991

+4:12.915

(84) Jeffrey HERLINGS

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

(383) Mathias BELLINO

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

(91) Filip THURESSON

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

(141) Andrea CERVELLIN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

(62) Klemen GERCAR

1

2

3

2:33.929

2:20.215

3:15.310

2:13.415

3:55.550

2:10.599

2:31.896

2:30.613

5:24.181

2:17.130

7:26.068

2:12.344

3:51.466

2:13.699

2:24.299

2:41.447

2:21.069

2:29.999

2:17.712

5:59.785

2:16.306

2:44.720

2:12.863

2:21.024

7:14.138

2:19.958

2:14.740

2:13.851

4:01.773

2:28.840

2:31.259

2:12.948

2:24.855

6:24.919

+23.330

+9.616

+1:04.711

+2.816

+1:44.951

+19.552

+18.269

+3:11.837

+4.786

+5:13.724

+1:39.122

+1.355

+11.436

+28.584

+8.206

+17.136

+4.849

+3:46.922

+3.443

+31.857

+8.161

+5:01.190

+7.010

+1.792

+0.903

+1:48.825

+15.892

+18.311

+11.809

+4:11.873

Impresos: 18/04/2009 15:48:31

UEM Representative:  Alfredo Castro

Clerk of the Course:      Antonio Alia

Timekeeper:                  Juan Carlos Jodra

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licenciado a: Juan Carlos Jodra

EMX2  EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP

 EMX2  EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP  EMN20/19

Free Practice 1

Práctica started at 10:39:47

TALAVERA 1,750 km

18/04/2009 10:40

TimeStamp:
THE RESULTS WILL NOT BECOME OFFICIAL UNTIL TIME LIMTS FOR PROTEST HAVE ELLAPSED
SUBJECT TO RATIFICATION BY THE INTERNATIONAL JURY
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4

5

6

7

8

(837) Alessandro BATTIG

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

(214) Samuel ZENI

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

(52) Matthias WALKNER

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

(74) Ardo KAURIT

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(33) Eric LEIJTENS

1

2:23.376

7:19.631

2:18.081

2:48.543

2:18.693

2:24.709

2:47.286

2:24.159

3:05.760

5:40.005

2:19.625

5:06.222

2:18.187

2:26.492

5:14.929

2:18.683

6:52.114

2:18.203

2:55.924

2:39.568

2:39.332

2:25.102

4:49.493

2:19.088

4:06.076

2:19.279

2:32.781

2:32.253

2:29.400

2:29.548

6:29.801

2:31.700

5:50.903

2:19.296

+5.295

+5:01.550

+30.462

+0.612

+6.522

+29.099

+5.972

+47.573

+3:21.818

+1.438

+2:48.035

+8.289

+2:56.726

+0.480

+4:33.911

+37.721

+20.480

+20.244

+6.014

+2:30.405

+1:46.988

+0.191

+13.693

+12.957

+10.104

+10.252

+4:10.505

+12.404

+3:31.607

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

(90) Jordi PAEZ

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

(47) Ivo FERNANDES

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

(671) Indrek MÄGI

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

(44) David BOIXEDA PUJOLS

1

2

3

4

5:58.152

2:22.973

3:09.699

6:31.346

2:26.309

2:48.333

2:19.907

2:19.629

2:32.679

2:28.424

2:25.984

2:24.720

5:37.956

2:20.477

2:20.422

2:19.708

2:39.839

2:27.226

2:27.528

6:24.197

2:22.209

2:20.679

6:03.043

2:20.295

2:26.305

2:27.093

2:30.263

2:26.828

4:26.365

2:25.172

2:27.178

2:23.827

4:44.456

2:20.708

2:44.865

2:39.340

5:19.918

+3:38.523

+3.344

+50.070

+4:11.717

+6.680

+28.704

+0.278

+12.971

+8.716

+6.276

+5.012

+3:18.248

+0.769

+0.714

+19.544

+6.931

+7.233

+4:03.902

+1.914

+0.384

+3:42.748

+5.597

+6.385

+9.555

+6.120

+2:05.657

+4.464

+6.470

+3.119

+2:23.748

+24.065

+18.540

+2:59.118

5

6

7

8

(261) Jeremy DELINCE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

(58) Kevin LLAMAS

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(180) Maarten CREMERS

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(64) Nuno GONCALVES

1

2

3

4

5

6

(81) Sean Rowen MITCHELL

1

2

3

4

5

6

2:24.453

2:55.203

8:44.217

2:20.800

5:54.065

2:31.550

2:23.766

2:28.649

4:42.210

2:21.501

3:40.854

3:05.772

5:01.610

3:19.548

2:24.422

6:28.004

2:21.928

2:40.442

2:44.987

2:27.870

5:10.074

2:23.976

5:56.138

2:22.493

2:39.734

2:41.307

2:39.402

2:25.080

2:22.956

2:38.596

2:35.363

2:34.005

8:15.486

2:23.726

+3.653

+34.403

+6:23.417

+3:32.564

+10.049

+2.265

+7.148

+2:20.709

+1:18.926

+43.844

+2:39.682

+57.620

+2.494

+4:06.076

+17.949

+22.494

+5.377

+2:47.581

+1.483

+3:33.645

+16.778

+18.351

+16.446

+2.124

+14.870

+11.637

+10.279

+5:51.760

(66) Alain SCHAFER

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

(10) Herjan BRAKKE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

(262) Giacomo DEL SEGATO

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

(211) Paulo ALBERTO

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(152) Petar PETROV

1

2

3

2:37.212

2:27.393

7:19.582

2:33.176

2:56.533

2:40.399

3:26.449

2:16.601

2:23.817

2:20.269

2:20.036

2:17.378

2:18.006

2:45.058

7:47.281

2:16.765

2:23.457

2:27.878

2:22.958

2:22.128

6:51.269

2:41.927

2:16.917

2:18.329

6:29.955

2:31.817

2:31.981

2:28.233

10:38.994

2:17.739

2:45.826

2:37.719

2:27.581

2:49.151

+20.611

+10.792

+5:02.981

+16.575

+39.932

+23.798

+1:09.848

+7.052

+3.504

+3.271

+0.613

+1.241

+28.293

+5:30.516

+6.692

+10.961

+6.041

+5.211

+4:34.352

+25.010

+1.412

+4:13.038

+14.078

+14.242

+10.494

+8:21.255

+28.087

+19.980

+9.500

+31.070
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(70) Daniel PINTO

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(323) Diogo VENTURA

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

(46) Joan CROS CORTES

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

(72) Christopher VALENTE

1

2

3

4

5

6

(38) Valentin MAILLARD

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

(76) Diogo PEREIRA

1

2

3

2:47.782

2:50.137

2:42.183

6:06.227

2:44.130

2:29.855

3:07.295

2:32.539

2:36.268

2:33.868

9:07.369

2:32.400

2:29.959

2:46.204

2:47.309

2:38.355

6:51.984

2:30.478

7:23.070

2:38.441

7:53.012

13:04.027

2:34.061

2:31.083

2:50.590

3:07.559

3:08.371

2:38.219

10:35.357

2:33.971

2:58.891

12:00.782

+17.927

+20.282

+12.328

+3:36.372

+14.275

+37.440

+2.580

+6.309

+3.909

+6:37.410

+2.441

+15.726

+16.831

+7.877

+4:21.506

+4:52.592

+7.358

+5:21.929

+10:32.944

+2.978

+16.619

+33.588

+34.400

+4.248

+8:01.386

+11.204

+9:13.095

4

5

9:37.931

2:47.687

+6:50.2447

(27) Francesc MATARO VILAR

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

(35) Gaëtan VAN DEN BOSSCHE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

(924) William KEHRLI

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

(31) Jaume BETRIU

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

2:23.885

3:03.301

3:34.493

6:14.142

2:31.928

2:42.874

2:29.283

2:24.252

4:08.326

2:42.175

2:56.685

4:31.577

2:32.294

3:16.743

2:25.664

4:28.494

2:44.419

2:25.158

2:30.767

2:33.935

2:35.536

2:47.124

2:26.485

2:58.328

5:45.770

2:25.541

3:12.138

2:41.145

2:42.054

2:31.936

2:27.447

2:40.607

2:43.217

6:13.448

2:34.685

2:29.691

+0.159

+39.049

+1:10.241

+3:49.890

+7.676

+18.622

+5.031

+1:44.074

+17.017

+31.527

+2:06.419

+7.136

+51.585

+0.506

+2:03.336

+19.261

+5.226

+8.394

+9.995

+21.583

+0.944

+32.787

+3:20.229

+46.597

+13.698

+14.607

+4.489

+13.160

+15.770

+3:46.001

+7.238

+2.244
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